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DRAWN BY:BDAVIDSON

DWG#: 000000000
DWG SIZE:

B
279 x 432 MM

7400 SOUTH 28th STREET FORT SMITH, AR 72908
PH. 800-642-2980 FAX. 479-646-5517

NOTICE: 
THIS 

DRAWING 
IS 

THE 
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CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND 

PROPRIETARY 
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NO 
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FROM
QUALSERV SOLUTIONS INC.

FORD VAN 2.0 ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
EXTERIOR CABINET

-
+

FAN +

FAN -

GND

+5v

OVRHT

ENBL

CURR

SPEED

SPDLO

STATS

RED WHTBLK

FN-03

FZ-01(15A)

TXL 12GA BLK/YLW D4P-01 04.02

TXL 12GA YELLOW D4P-02 04.02

TXL 20GA GREEN 48P-31 05.01

TXL 20GA GREEN 48P-32 05.01

TXL 20GA VLT/YLW 48P-33 05.01

CM-01

DR-01

TXL 20GA BLK/YLW J2P-02 04.02

TXL 20GA YELLOW J2P-01 04.02

TXL 20GA YELLOW DR-01(+) 04.03
TXL 20GA BLK/YLW DR-01(-) 04.03
TXL 12GA YELLOW DR-01(+) 04.03
TXL 12GA BLK/YLW DR-01(-) 04.03

+-

COLD RAIL
RF SOL
SL-01

TXL 20GA YLW/BLK 48P-40 05.01
TXL 20GA BLK/YLW 48P-41 05.01

+-

LEFT HAND
RF SOL
SL-02

TXL 20GA YLW/VLT 48P-42 05.01
TXL 20GA BLK/YLW 48P-43 05.01

+-

RIGHT HAND
RF SOL
SL-03

TXL 20GA YLW/GRY 48P-44 05.01
TXL 20GA BLK/YLW 48P-45 05.01

V
OUT

GND
DISCHARGE
TRANSDUCER

TD-01

TXL 20GA VIOLET 48P-36 05.01
TXL 20GA BROWN 48P-35 05.01

V
5

TXL 20GA RED/BRN 48P-34 05.01

V
OUT

GND
SUCTION

TRANSDUCER
TD-02

TXL 20GA VIOLET 48P-39 05.01
TXL 20GA BROWN 48P-38 05.01

V
5

TXL 20GA RED/YLW 48P-37 05.01

TXL 20GA GRY/BLU 48P-46 05.01
TXL 20GA BLK/YLW 48P-47 05.01

S
X1

X2

BUZZER
BZ-01

1
2

1
2

FN-04

12
431
2

3
4

J2P

D4P

321321

321 321

1 2

1 2

TXL 12GA YELLOW SW-05(1a) 09.04
TXL 12GA BLK/YLW SW-05(2a) 09.04
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